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198304290000
65460

04/29/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

50 441

198304290000
65530

04/29/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

50 442

198310130001
89550

10/13/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

53 130

198310130001
90170

10/13/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

53 131

198304120000
51420

04/12/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantor MORTGAGE STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

429 534 7 77 Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:77

198304120000
51710

04/12/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee DEEDS SNEAD,
GRANT C. &
MARY M.

346 287 7 77 Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:77

198310130001
89600

10/13/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

53 131 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 534
MORTGAGE
BOOK 434,
PAGE 66

198310130001
90140

10/13/1983
12:00:00

DUPUY
JEROME L. &
PEGGY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

53 130 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
429, PAGE 534
MORTGAGE
BOOK 434,
PAGE 66


